
Neoficiální výsledky - 2.Den/Etapa 1
Unofficial Results - Day 2 1

                Junior 1

II. KJS Rally Park Kaczyce
Kaczyce, 5. 4. 2025

Poř. St.č.
Soutěžící - Entrant

Jezdec - Driver

Spolujezdec - Co-Driver

Značka vozu - Vehicle

Lic.-Lic.

Prio-Prio

Skupina-

Poř.-Pos.

Pen.-Pen.

Součet-Total

Ved.-Lead.

Pred.-Prev.

RZ/SS  6 RZ 6

Pos. St.No

RZ/SS 1

RZ/SS 6

RZ/SS 2 RZ/SS 3 RZ/SS 4 RZ/SS 5

 1Strana/Page

04053714

 17

   15:43.0
   1

      00.0

/

      00.0

    2:36.9
SŁAWOMIR MADZIA
MATEUSZ MORAWKA
Citroen C2

    2:39.1
    2:38.7     2:36.0     2:36.2     2:36.1

  1

  4

   15:58.6
   2

      15.6

/

      15.6

    2:45.5
MARTYNA BŁANIK
MARCIN BŁANIK
RENAULT CLIO 4 RS

    2:35.2
    2:43.4     2:39.5     2:38.3     2:36.7

  1

 21

   17:04.7
   3

    1:21.7

/

    1:06.1

    3:00.4
MATEUSZ CZYRLICKI
ADRIAN CZYRLICKI
Citroen C2 VTS

    2:43.7
    2:53.2     2:51.9     2:48.6     2:46.9

  2

 10

   17:10.5
   4

    1:27.5

/

      05.8

    2:57.6
HUBERT MORCINEK
DANIEL MORCINEK
Fiat Stilo

    2:51.8
    2:53.6     2:50.5     2:49.2     2:47.8

  1

Odstoupili - Odstoupili
 16 /    11:32.7

JAN MORAWKA
MATEUSZ MORAWKA
RENAULT CLIO 1,6

A ... Junior -   B ... Junior -   C ... Senior -   D ... Kobieta -   E ... AUDI -  -  -  -  -  -  -


